规格承认书
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
客户名称：
CUSTOMER：
产品名称：                         贴片保险丝  SMD FUSE
PRODUCT   NAME：
型  号：                  5F(2050)    (RoHS)  20.5*5.06*5.06（2050）mm
MODEL   NO.：

V
/3
2
V
D
C
1000A@32V63V72VDC
80V100VDC
500A@250V125VAC/DC
350V400V500VAC/DC
600V650VDC
700VDC
● ●
5F2050.0.25          250mA ● ●
5F2050.0.3          300mA ● ●
5F2050.0.315        315mA ● ●
5F2050.0.375       375mA ● ●
5F2050.0.5          500mA ● ●
5F2050.0.63        630mA ● ●
5F2050.0.8          800mA ● ●
5F2050.1              1A ● ●
5F2050.1.25            1.25A ● ●
5F2050.1.5             1.5A ● ●
5F2050.1.6            1.6A ● ●
5F2050.2               2A ● ●
5F2050.2.5            2.5A ● ●
5F2050.3             3A ● ●
5F2050.3.15           3.15A ● ●
5F2050.3.5            3.5A ● ●
5F2050.4               4A ● ●
5F2050.5             5A ● ●
5F2050.6               6A ● ●
5F2050.7               7A ● ●
5F2050.8               8A ● ●
5F2050.10         10A ● ●
5F2050.12               12A ● ●
5F2050.15          15A ● ●
5F2050.16 16A ● ●
5F2050.20 20A ● ●
5F2050.25 25A
1
0
0
V
/8
0
V
/7
2
V
6
3
V
/3
2
V
D
C
● ●
5F2050.30             30A ● ●
5F2050.35           35A ● ●
5F2050.40           40A ● ●
5F2050.50          50A ● ●
5F2050.60         60A ● ●
© 2022 DONGGUAN AMPFORT (REOMAX®) ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Revised: 2022
5T(2050)系列产品规格书